
Show #41825: SRCHA April Show #2 (4/18/2025-4/20/2025)

9. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

214 Cat That Could Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX

778 My Three Desires Lavert Avent Roy R Jr. Barrera Boerne, TX

824 Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher Darvin J &/Or Tammi Strutt Colby, KS

370 Vintage Ambrosia Cayley Wilson Lazy 4 T Ranch Elizabethtown, KY

365 Travelin Cat Lady Stefan Heim A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink Erie, CO

212 Tabasque O Ron Ralls Richard M Bell Gainesville, TX

211 One Time Edition Ron Ralls Richard M Bell Gainesville, TX

761 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr. Lafayette, LA

862 Copper John Wilson McCray Serafina Gagliardi Lexington, OK

773 Colie Oak Cat Steve C Metcalf M Brendan Garrison Lubbock, TX

888 Skeeter Spoonful Lee Bennett Daniel Bennett Madison, SD

864 Princess In Platinum Cayley Wilson Summit Meadows Peterborough, NH

865 CR Dainty N Tuff Lee Deacon Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

213 Martinis Bet 15 Ron Ralls Birgit Self Saint Jo, TX

794 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher Peggy Cummings Sedalia, CO

206 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards Troy, TX

373 Shine Ruf Shine Dell Hendricks Carol Menuey Whitesboro, TX

202 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust Whitesboro, TX

858 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

10. NRCHA IOB: Int Open Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

214 Cat That Could Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX

778 My Three Desires Lavert Avent Roy R Jr. Barrera Boerne, TX

824 Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher Darvin J &/Or Tammi Strutt Colby, KS

212 Tabasque O Ron Ralls Richard M Bell Gainesville, TX

211 One Time Edition Ron Ralls Richard M Bell Gainesville, TX

761 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr. Lafayette, LA

888 Skeeter Spoonful Lee Bennett Daniel Bennett Madison, SD

213 Martinis Bet 15 Ron Ralls Birgit Self Saint Jo, TX

794 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher Peggy Cummings Sedalia, CO

206 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards Troy, TX

858 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

11. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

533 Dr Boonolena Brent Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell , 

368 Candy Blu Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler , 

106 RV Ginnin At Jake Sutton , 

611 Seven S Johnny Reb Brady Collup Roman Moran Biloxi, MS

375 Smooth Cat Player 17 Ariel Wheeler Emma Dorn Edmond, OK

856 Can You Cee Me Pops Emily Chisholm Joseph Curtis Henderson Jacksboro, TX

328 Ima Dirty Reyed Head Daniel Oliveira Melissa McCaffity Kaufman, TX

888 Skeeter Spoonful Lee Bennett Daniel Bennett Madison, SD

607 Shiny Lil Catillac Georgia Brown Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

770 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt Pete Hunt Round Mountain, TX
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12. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

532 Callingallsenoritas Taylor Peters , 

524 Moonstrukk Taylor Peters Double F Ranch Cherokee, TX

377 Holly Jonez Abigayle Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND

379 Chickasha Gay Peppy Sterling Slemp Dr. Ronald Sprouse Enlene, MO

393 Rock And Roll Train Abigayle Mixon Andrea Luce La Center, WA

383 CR Tuff Smoothe King M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD Midland, TX

705 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD Midland, TX

897 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf Pilot Point, TX

877 Starlight Blu Jamie Feuquay David Tharp Trafalgar, IN

201 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust Whitesboro, TX

208 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday Wynnewood, OK

13. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

532 Callingallsenoritas Taylor Peters , 

524 Moonstrukk Taylor Peters Double F Ranch Cherokee, TX

377 Holly Jonez Abigayle Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND

379 Chickasha Gay Peppy Sterling Slemp Dr. Ronald Sprouse Enlene, MO

393 Rock And Roll Train Abigayle Mixon Andrea Luce La Center, WA

383 CR Tuff Smoothe King M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD Midland, TX

705 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD Midland, TX

897 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf Pilot Point, TX

877 Starlight Blu Jamie Feuquay David Tharp Trafalgar, IN

208 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday Wynnewood, OK

14. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

784 Purffect Pepto Jeffrey Gettys , 

397 Lucky Little Mitch Jon Geil JG Livestock Glen Rose, TX

877 Starlight Blu Jamie Feuquay David Tharp Trafalgar, IN

467 Mitcheladaa Lyndi Starr Jordan Ribeiro Wayne, OK

15. NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

655 Betyer Crushed Metal Caleb Hindi Paul Jenkins , 

662 Cowboy Ridez Away Caleb Hindi Rebecca Adams , 

893 Foolish Code Carol Metcalf , 

374 The True Believer Dell Hendricks Stacey L Webb Canton, TX

537 Long Shot Oscar Thompson Tammy Jo Hays Weatherford, TX

16. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 (Fence) - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

764 Stylinerey Kathryn Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX

575 Bet On Smooth Pepto Madeline St John Madeline St John Fort Worth, TX

647 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

325 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher Johnson City, TX

399 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison Katy L Thomison Kechi, KS

398 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher Annabelle Burgher Pilot Point, TX
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570 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Sunset, TX

206 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX

203 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

17. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Fence) - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

764 Stylinerey Kathryn Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX

575 Bet On Smooth Pepto Madeline St John Madeline St John Fort Worth, TX

647 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

395 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Rivers Rebecca Rivers Guthrie, TX

325 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher Johnson City, TX

571 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver Jones, OK

399 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison Katy L Thomison Kechi, KS

398 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher Annabelle Burgher Pilot Point, TX

570 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Sunset, TX

206 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX

203 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

18. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

846 Ze Travalin N Style Suzette Jolley Joseph Young , 

764 Stylinerey Kathryn Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX

781 Ohh Brother Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS

215 Bet On A Playboy Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS

759 Madam Justice Boon Kaley Berkley Kaley Berkley Forestburg, TX

575 Bet On Smooth Pepto Madeline St John Madeline St John Fort Worth, TX

325 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher Johnson City, TX

571 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver Jones, OK

947 Electra Tuff Angie Kilpatrick Angie Kilpatrick Sunnyvale, TX

203 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

19. NRCHA SNPB: Non Pro Select Bridle Go: 1 (Fence) - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

203 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

20. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 (Fence) - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

779 Stylin Trixie Maisen S Avent Maisen S Avent Mineral Wells, TX

895 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

876 Lonng White Line Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock Whitesboro, TX

21. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

498 One Heckuva Time Kristi Andrew Tyler & Kristi Andrew Abilene, TX

349 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK

362 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND

584 Cats Shiney Pistols Nelle A Murphy Don Murphy Marietta, OK

350 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX

864 Princess In Platinum Diana Templeton Summit Meadows Peterborough, NH

769 Ice Ice Kitty Claire McClintock Claire McClintock Pilot Point, TX

573 Mister Whiz Beth Peterson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX
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868 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Valley View, TX

391 All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell Weatherford , TX

853 Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX

986 Pearllesence Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX

22. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

389 Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton Danny Crowl And Sara , 

498 One Heckuva Time Kristi Andrew Tyler & Kristi Andrew Abilene, TX

217 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

762 Kitty Wellz Kristin Kenley Kristin Kenley Aubrey, TX

763 Givemeakitkatbar Kristin Kenley Addison Kenley Aubrey, TX

388 Roany Red Sara Hamilton Sara Hamilton Blanco, TX

349 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK

362 No Time To Die Abigayle Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND

767 Heat Wave Hughes Tricia Nyikos-Garrett Tricia Nyikos-Garrett Gainesville, TX

458 Gin N Jonez Kasydi Valentine Risa Valentine Madill, OK

882 Good Timing Mizzter Emme Ausbern Russell Akin Midland, TX

864 Princess In Platinum Diana Templeton Summit Meadows Peterborough, NH

769 Ice Ice Kitty Claire McClintock Claire McClintock Pilot Point, TX

573 Mister Whiz Beth Peterson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX

624 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey Natalie Casey Tyler, TX

896 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi Watauga, TX

391 All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell Weatherford , TX

853 Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX

986 Pearllesence Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX

373 Shine Ruf Shine Carol Menuey Carol Menuey Whitesboro, TX

23. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 27

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

361 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Curt And Patti Spangler , 

389 Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton Danny Crowl And Sara , 

892 Metallics Bar Tees Audrey Benedict Audrey Benedict , 

204 Fives Rosiemoonshine Susan Wingo , 

498 One Heckuva Time Kristi Andrew Tyler & Kristi Andrew Abilene, TX

217 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

388 Roany Red Sara Hamilton Sara Hamilton Blanco, TX

782 Blank Space Megan Lundquist Megan Lundquist Brashear, TX

349 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK

767 Heat Wave Hughes Tricia Nyikos-Garrett Tricia Nyikos-Garrett Gainesville, TX

771 Girls Shoot Whiskey Katrina Goodale Tim & Katrina Goodale JBSA Ft Sam 

862 Copper John Serafina Gagliardi Serafina Gagliardi Lexington, OK

458 Gin N Jonez Kasydi Valentine Risa Valentine Madill, OK

882 Good Timing Mizzter Emme Ausbern Russell Akin Midland, TX

852 CD Smooth Kitty M Grayce Joyce 4 Pistols Ranch LLC Oakley, UT

769 Ice Ice Kitty Claire McClintock Claire McClintock Pilot Point, TX

890 Sweet Stevie Rey Michelle Sigman Michael Sigman Rapid City, SD

929 My Mamas A Rebel Perry Williams Bonds Ranch Saginaw, TX
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587 Elect Olena Marney Sorenson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX

624 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey Natalie Casey Tyler, TX

896 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi Watauga, TX

391 All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell Weatherford , TX

853 Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX

986 Pearllesence Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX

373 Shine Ruf Shine Carol Menuey Carol Menuey Whitesboro, TX

396 Baby Momma Drama Lorie A Naglestad Jens G Naglestad Whitesboro, TX

363 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad Lorie A Naglestad Whitesboro, TX

24. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

892 Metallics Bar Tees Audrey Benedict Audrey Benedict , 

349 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK

25. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

257 Hippster Robert Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown , 

218 Tornado Jonez Ashley M Deacon Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

872 Smokin Reyn Joshua C Briggs Holly Lindberg Blossom, TX

572 Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls Collinsville, TX

845 Hes Dedicated Danielle Lybbert Alfred And/Or Donna Stewart Colorado Spring, CO

817 Tattle Cat EJ Laubscher Cassidy C Jesperson Ekalaka, MT

209 Mere Royalty Ron Ralls Richard M Bell Gainesville, TX

855 Shiney Lil Belles Cayley Wilson Janiejill Tointon Longmont, CO

648 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK

775 TCR Wild Cat Lavert Avent T Cross Ranches Mineral Wells, TX

210 Cattin In The Light Ron Ralls Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX

378 Strattocaster Sterling Slemp Michelle-Ratcliff Young Platte City, MO

534 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX

861 Smart Time Peppy Cayley Wilson Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

875 Mo Talkin Smooth Caleb Hindi Kelly Stevenson Sutton, AK

574 Fancy Sugar Rey Steve C Metcalf Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX

885 I Got Metallic Genes Cody James Patterson Chris Bethune Three Rivers, TX

26. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

764 Stylinerey Kathryn Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX

369 Moonshine And Sugar Katy L Thomison Katy L Thomison Kechi, KS

343 Sparkn Adeline Grace Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker Seymour, TX

857 Trashy Witch Lisa R McCarthy Harrison Lisa R McCarthy Harrison White Bluff, TN

27. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

533 Dr Boonolena Brent Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell , 

873 HQ Blondes Love Me Jocelyn Philipp John Philipp , 

381 BS Tripps Jaybird Hailey Lawley Rollin MC Horses , 

217 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

558 Shiney Little Rey Audrey Bridges Audrey Bridges Cartwright, OK

781 Ohh Brother Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS
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215 Bet On A Playboy Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS

757 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK

733 Bearly Reyning Kixi Rea Meador Michele Welch Lake Ronkonkoma, 

147 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson Marietta, OK

28. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

733 Bearly Reyning Kixi Rea Meador Michele Welch Lake Ronkonkoma, 

29. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

886 Floki Emme Ausbern Terry Ausbern , 

216 Hal Jordan Star Maggie J Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

765 Pretty Sweet Peep Ellie Matthews Ellie Matthews Bowie, TX

758 Plain And Neat J.J. Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK

829 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX

733 Bearly Reyning Kixi Rea Meador Michele Welch Lake Ronkonkoma, 

189 Ladys Special Nite Paisley Ann Storts Brandon Storts Lone Grove, OK

837 Metallic Snowflakes Maddox Sewell Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

30. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 1 (Rein ) - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

765 Pretty Sweet Peep Ellie Matthews Ellie Matthews Bowie, TX

758 Plain And Neat J.J. Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK

829 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX

733 Bearly Reyning Kixi Rea Meador Michele Welch Lake Ronkonkoma, 

189 Ladys Special Nite Paisley Ann Storts Brandon Storts Lone Grove, OK

31. SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

758 Plain And Neat J.J. Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK

891 Dun Lady Cat Liam Letner Glandon Quarter Horses Madison, MO

541 Adrenaline Junky Bree Shopbell Bree Shopbell Sadler, TX

32. SRCHA GR: Green Rider Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

490 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew Abliene , TX

568 Jd Chocolate Liqueur Cindy Lunday Cindy Lunday Ardmore, OK

567 Ubethesalottacat Mark Lunday Mark Lunday Ardmore, OK

767 Heat Wave Hughes Tricia Nyikos-Garrett Tricia Nyikos-Garrett Gainesville, TX

587 Elect Olena Marney Sorenson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX

33. SRCHA YBDB: Youth Box Drive Box Drive Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

225 Cp Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero Ayden E Rivero Lovington , NM

34. SRCHA GH: Green Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

367 Timeforalittlevoodoo Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler , 

603 High Brow Blue Sue Brynn Kelly , 

878 Dualin Tula Carter Christian-Billings Ranessa Crawford , 

883 She Spooks Solena Lee Bennett , 

884 The Reyl 007 Lee Bennett , 
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892 Metallics Bar Tees William R Letner Audrey Benedict , 

991 One Time In The Woods Lucy Rulon , 

774 Val Jayden Panomarenko , 

688 Shesa Good Mate Sydney Schwertfeger Sydney Schwertfeger Ardmore, OK

984 RT Blu Bullet Kyle L Noyce Sheri A Timmons Frisco, TX

891 Dun Lady Cat William R Letner Glandon Quarter Horses Madison, MO

205 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards Laura J Edwards Poolville, TX

890 Sweet Stevie Rey Michael Sigman Michael Sigman Rapid City, SD

645 RBR Kadeebarthedoor Clayton T Anderson CrossOak Farms Rogers, AR

869 Magic Md Tayler Renouf Tayler Renouf Rosston, TX

587 Elect Olena Steve C Metcalf Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX

394 Bobby Shazzam Abigayle Mixon Karla Leclair Tioga, TX

968 Ya Betcha Kyle L Noyce Bobby J Jackson Tuttle , OK

35. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

361 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Curt And Patti Spangler , 

756 Hickorys One Time Makenna Van Pelt Lisa Van Pelt Ardmore, OK

568 Jd Chocolate Liqueur Cindy Lunday Cindy Lunday Ardmore, OK

567 Ubethesalottacat Mark Lunday Mark Lunday Ardmore, OK

782 Blank Space Megan Lundquist Megan Lundquist Brashear, TX

349 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK

362 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND

569 Stratocaster One Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling Fredericksburg, TX

862 Copper John Serafina Gagliardi Serafina Gagliardi Lexington, OK

649 Bright Pink Diamonds Erica Hauck Erica Hauck Little Elm, TX

458 Gin N Jonez Kasydi Valentine Risa Valentine Madill, OK

584 Cats Shiney Pistols Nelle A Murphy Don Murphy Marietta, OK

350 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX

864 Princess In Platinum Diana Templeton Summit Meadows Peterborough, NH

366 WR This Cats Shiny Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX

868 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Valley View, TX

783 Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Morris-Stone Christa Morris-Stone Yukon, OK

36. SRCHA SCHO: Open/NP Schooling Rein/Fence Or Box Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 24

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

376 Calling Dr Drey Abigayle Mixon , 

863 Metallic Desires Diana Templeton , 

572 Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls Collinsville, TX

362 No Time To Die Abigayle Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND

377 Holly Jonez Abigayle Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND

370 Vintage Ambrosia Cayley Wilson Lazy 4 T Ranch Elizabethtown, KY

569 Stratocaster One Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling Fredericksburg, TX

395 Seven S Trail Dust Robert Rivers Rebecca Rivers Guthrie, TX

393 Rock And Roll Train Abigayle Mixon Andrea Luce La Center, WA

855 Shiney Lil Belles Cayley Wilson Janiejill Tointon Longmont, CO

851 Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lee Lynch OKC, OK

864 Princess In Platinum Diana Templeton Summit Meadows Peterborough, NH
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205 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards Laura J Edwards Poolville, TX

854 Bearly Mist Ya Cayley Wilson Thomas J Fisher Rosston , TX

186 My Twisted Heart Cayley Wilson Clear Creek Performance Rosston , TX

794 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher Peggy Cummings Sedalia, CO

861 Smart Time Peppy Cayley Wilson Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

859 Ez Breezy Solano Cayley Wilson Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

860 Time For The Juice Cayley Wilson Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

574 Fancy Sugar Rey Steve C Metcalf Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX

673 Whata Smart Call Kiley Newkirk Kiley Newkirk Tioga , TX

394 Bobby Shazzam Abigayle Mixon Karla Leclair Tioga, TX

880 Masterpiece Of Cake Denille LePlatt Dustin D LePlatt Trinidad, CO

380 Shine Like A Dime Abigayle Mixon Michelle Cannon Waxahachie, TX


